SEC For	m 4 <b>FORM</b>	4	UNITE	D STA	TES					XCHANG	SE CO	MMIS	SION	_			
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).			STA	Filed pursuar				Washington, D.C. 20549 F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNE Int to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934						OMB Estim	OMB APPROVAL MB Number: 3235-0287 stimated average burden purs per response: 0.5		
	nd Address of ein Adam	Reporting Person*	,		2. Iss	uer Name ar	d Ticker	or Trad	ing Sy	mpany Act of 19 rmbol <u>C.</u> [ ENFA ]			lationship of k all applica Director		g Perso	n(s) to Issi 10% O	
(Last)(First)(Middle)C/O 890 5TH AVENUE PARTNERS, INC.14 ELM PLACE, SUITE 206					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/15/2020						X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Executive Chairman						
(Street) RYE NY 10580				Line) Form						Form file	al or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(5	State)	(Zip)														
			able I - No			-		uired, 3.	Dis	1		-	1				
(				Date	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		ction Instr.	4. Securities Acquired (A) ( Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4			and 5) Securities Beneficial Owned Fo Reported		Form	nership : Direct Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
								Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D) Price		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				
Class A common stock				01/14	4/2021					657,500 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$10	657,500		I P P		By 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC <sup>(2)</sup>
				(e.g., p		calls, war	rants, c	option	ns, c	osed of, or onvertible	securit	ties)		1			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Dat if any (Month/Day/Y	Cod	nsactio de (Instr		e 6 (A) or of (D)	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y		Date	te Amount of		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	derivativ Securitio Benefici Owned Followir Reporte	urities eficially ed owing orted	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Cod	de V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transac (Instr. 4)			
Class F common stock	(3)	10/15/2020		Р		7,187,500			(3)	(3)	Class A common stock	(3)	\$0.0035	7,187,5	500 <sup>(3)</sup>	I	By 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC <sup>(4)</sup>
Class F common stock	(3)	12/10/2020		S			621,222		(3)	(3)	Class A common stock	(3)	\$0.0035	6,566,2	278 <sup>(3)</sup>	I	By 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC <sup>(4)</sup>
Class F common stock	(3)	01/04/2021		S			105,000		(3)	(3)	Class A common stock	(3)	\$0.0035	6,461,2	278 <sup>(3)</sup>	I	By 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC <sup>(4)</sup>
Class F common stock	(3)	01/07/2021		S			133,119		(3)	(3)	Class A common stock	(3)	\$0.0035	6,328,1	159 <sup>(3)</sup>	I	By 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC <sup>(4)</sup>
Class F common stock	(3)	01/07/2021		S			133,119		(3)	(3)	Class A common stock	(3)	\$0.0035	6,195,0	)40 <sup>(3)</sup>	I	By 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC <sup>(4)</sup>
Rothstee (Last) C/O 890	ein Adam	(First) NUE PARTNER	(Middli S, INC. 1058( (Zip)														
1. Name ar		Reporting Person*	ŗ			-											
<u>200 Pa</u>	ik Avenu	<u>e raimers, Ll</u>	<u></u>														

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O 890 5TH AVENUE PARTNERS, INC.								
14 ELM PLACE, SUITE 206								
(Street) RYE	NY	10580						
	1 1	10580						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

## Explanation of Responses:

1. Simultaneously with the issuer's initial public offering, 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC, which is the sponsor of the issuer (the "Sponsor"), acquired, at a price of \$10.00 per unit, 657,500 units (the "Private Units") in a private placement for an aggregate purchase price of \$6,575,000. Each Private Unit consists of one share of Class A common stock and one-third of one redeemable warrant to purchase one share of Class A common stock. The warrants included in the units will become exercisable, if at all, on the later of 30 days after the completion of the issuer's initial business combination and 12 months from the closing of the issuer's initial public offering. The warrants are not being reported on this Form 4 because they cannot be exercised until the satisfaction of material conditions outside the control of the Reporting Persons.

Ine shares of Class A common stock are directly held by the Sponsor. Adam Kontstein is the manager of the Sponsor. As a result, Mr. Kontstein may be deemed to have voter and thus beneficial ownership of the shares of Class A common stock held directly by the Sponsor. Mr. Rothstein is wership interests in the shares of Class A common stock held directly by the Sponsor. Mr. Rothstein disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported shares other than to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that Mr. Rothstein is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.
As described in the issuer's registration statement on Form S-1 (File No. 333-251650) under the heading "Description of Securities - Founder Shares", the Class F common stock of the issuer will automatically

onvert into shares of Class A common stock of the issuer at the time of the issuer's initial business combination on a one-for-one basis, or earlier at the option of the holder, subject to adjustment pursuant to certain anti-dilution rights, and have no expiration date.

4. The shares of Class F common stock are directly held by the Sponsor. Adam Rothstein is the manager of the Sponsor. As a result, Mr. Rothstein may be deemed to have voting and investment power over and thus beneficial ownership of the shares of Class F common stock of the issuer held directly by the Sponsor. Mr. Rothstein owns membership interests in the Sponsor, and as a result, may be deemed to have an indirect pecuniary interest in the shares of Class F common stock held directly by the Sponsor. Mr. Rothstein disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported shares other than to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that Mr. Rothstein is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.

## Remarks:

Adam Rothstein is the manager the Sponsor, and serves as Executive Chairman and Director of the issuer. By virtue of its representation on the issuer's Board of Directors, for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, the Sponsor is deemed a director by deputization of the issuer. Jason R. Sanderson, Attorney-in-Fact: Power of Attorney, which is hereby incorporated by reference to Exhibit 24.1 to a Form 3 with regard to 890 5th Avenue Partners, Inc. filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on January 11, 2021, by Adam Rothstein and 200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC.

<u>/s/ Jason R. Sanderson,</u> <u>Attorney-in-Fact</u>	01/19/2021
200 Park Avenue Partners, LLC,	
By: /s/ Jason R. Sanderson,	01/19/2021
Attorney-in-Fact	
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.